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Women's K1 (Race 1)

1 502 FRANKLIN Mallory S P Windsor & District CC/001 99.15 2 101.15 0.00

2 504 HAMER-EVANS Megan U23 P Seren D?r/004 106.77 2 108.77 +7.62

3 506 MASLEN Amber S P Independent/GlenLyon Coffee / Dare2B/006 109.37 0 109.37 +8.22

4 515 SPICER Phoebe U23 P Lee Valley PC/017 110.28 0 110.28 +9.13

5 505 LEAVER Lois U23 P Edinburgh Schools KC/Projecx/010 108.59 4 112.59 +11.44

6 529 BLYTHE-SHIELDS Joanna J18 P Independent/029 121.02 2 123.02 +21.87

7 512 BAILEY Hannah S P Stafford & Stone CC/015 122.06 4 126.06 +24.91

8 513 FORROW Bethan U23 P Lee Valley PC/007 121.59 6 127.59 +26.44

9 526 ELLIS Rachel J18 P Lee Valley PC/Neustar/026 128.38 0 128.38 +27.23

10 518 COOIL Daisy U23 P Tees Tigers/Vajda/018 129.73 0 129.73 +28.58

11 527 FERNIE Louise J18 P Holme Pierrepont CC/027 141.29 6 147.29 +46.14

12 554 BROWN Tazmin J18 P Proteus CC/JUN 148.16 8 156.16 +55.01

13 503 SETCHELL Nikita U23 P Holme Pierrepont CC/008 107.99 50 157.99 +56.84

14 507 RIDGE Gabrielle S P Llandysul Paddlers/Seren D?r/011 122.08 50 172.08 +70.93

15 521 KANG Macy J18 P Holme Pierrepont CC/021 121.79 52 173.79 +72.64

16 519 JENNINGS Madelaine U23 P Breadalbane CC/019 126.75 56 182.75 +81.60

17 522 ROGERS Helen S P CR Cats/022 133.06 50 183.06 +81.91

Men's K1 (Race 1)

1 5 HAYLETT Ben U23 P Holme Pierrepont CC/010 92.16 0 92.16 0.00

2 2 BOWERS Christopher U23 P Stafford & Stone CC/003 92.25 0 92.25 +0.09

3 14 GERRIE Stuart S P Aberdeen KC/016 96.28 0 96.28 +4.12

4 7 PATERSON David U23 P Manchester CC/011 97.80 2 99.80 +7.64

5 32 LEAVER Sam J18 P Edinburgh Schools KC/Projecx/032 100.59 0 100.59 +8.43

6 9 BROWN Jake U23 P Tees Tigers/012 100.36 2 102.36 +10.20

7 1 SWETNAM Huw S P EyeTee/005 101.00 2 103.00 +10.84

8 10 BAILEY James S P Stafford & Stone CC/013 104.49 0 104.49 +12.33

9 13 MOSS Sam S P Holme Pierrepont CC/015 108.00 2 110.00 +17.84

10 25 CURRY Matthew U23 P Holme Pierrepont CC/026 106.63 4 110.63 +18.47

11 72 KEVANE Luke J18 P Lower Wharfe CC/JUN 103.87 8 111.87 +19.71

12 24 DICKINSON Edward U23 P Stafford & Stone CC/025 106.12 6 112.12 +19.96

13 58 BROWN Cody J16 P Lower Wharfe CC/Custom Shutter Design/JUN 111.18 2 113.18 +21.02

14 26 ATKINSON Jonathan S P Proteus CC/027 117.35 2 119.35 +27.19

15 4 DICKSON Jonny U23 P CR Cats/Allatus Unity/009 92.85 50 142.85 +50.69

16 27 REILLY-MCQUEEN Finn U23 P Holme Pierrepont CC/028 102.51 50 152.51 +60.35

17 28 YALKIN Eren U23 P Lee Valley PC/029 102.70 50 152.70 +60.54

18 17 VERNON Reilly U23 P Holme Pierrepont CC/019 102.69 52 154.69 +62.53

19 18 YATES-JONES Finlay U23 P Llandysul Paddlers/Vajda/020 106.64 50 156.64 +64.48

20 3 CHAPPELL Etienne U23 P Seren D?r/Llandysul Paddlers/006 107.18 50 157.18 +65.02

21 100 BROWN Ben J18 P Holme Pierrepont CC/JUN 108.33 54 162.33 +70.17

22 42 MAYER Thomas J18 P Stafford & Stone CC/JUN 105.80 104 209.80 +117.64

23 22 FERNIE Robert U23 P Holme Pierrepont CC/024 114.09 106 220.09 +127.93

Women's K1 (Race 2)

1 502 FRANKLIN Mallory S P Windsor & District CC/001 100.56 0 100.56 0.00

2 506 MASLEN Amber S P Independent/GlenLyon Coffee / Dare2B/006 104.30 0 104.30 +3.74

3 504 HAMER-EVANS Megan U23 P Seren D?r/004 105.71 0 105.71 +5.15

4 515 SPICER Phoebe U23 P Lee Valley PC/017 105.89 0 105.89 +5.33

5 503 SETCHELL Nikita U23 P Holme Pierrepont CC/008 105.45 2 107.45 +6.89

6 505 LEAVER Lois U23 P Edinburgh Schools KC/Projecx/010 115.16 2 117.16 +16.60
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7 527 FERNIE Louise J18 P Holme Pierrepont CC/027 126.61 2 128.61 +28.05

8 518 COOIL Daisy U23 P Tees Tigers/Vajda/018 134.57 2 136.57 +36.01

9 513 FORROW Bethan U23 P Lee Valley PC/007 106.77 50 156.77 +56.21

10 519 JENNINGS Madelaine U23 P Breadalbane CC/019 116.18 56 172.18 +71.62

11 512 BAILEY Hannah S P Stafford & Stone CC/015 122.99 52 174.99 +74.43

12 529 BLYTHE-SHIELDS Joanna J18 P Independent/029 127.71 54 181.71 +81.15

13 507 RIDGE Gabrielle S P Llandysul Paddlers/Seren D?r/011 141.85 50 191.85 +91.29

14 554 BROWN Tazmin J18 P Proteus CC/JUN 146.53 54 200.53 +99.97

15 526 ELLIS Rachel J18 P Lee Valley PC/Neustar/026 160.53 54 214.53 +113.97

16 522 ROGERS Helen S P CR Cats/022 132.41 100 232.41 +131.85

17 521 KANG Macy J18 P Holme Pierrepont CC/021 109.69 152 261.69 +161.13

Men's K1 (Race 2)

1 2 BOWERS Christopher U23 P Stafford & Stone CC/003 89.49 0 89.49 0.00

2 5 HAYLETT Ben U23 P Holme Pierrepont CC/010 92.84 0 92.84 +3.35

3 7 PATERSON David U23 P Manchester CC/011 92.87 0 92.87 +3.38

4 4 DICKSON Jonny U23 P CR Cats/Allatus Unity/009 92.91 0 92.91 +3.42

5 14 GERRIE Stuart S P Aberdeen KC/016 96.32 0 96.32 +6.83

6 9 BROWN Jake U23 P Tees Tigers/012 95.77 2 97.77 +8.28

7 28 YALKIN Eren U23 P Lee Valley PC/029 96.43 4 100.43 +10.94

8 1 SWETNAM Huw S P EyeTee/005 99.52 2 101.52 +12.03

9 17 VERNON Reilly U23 P Holme Pierrepont CC/019 100.33 2 102.33 +12.84

10 22 FERNIE Robert U23 P Holme Pierrepont CC/024 99.79 4 103.79 +14.30

11 18 YATES-JONES Finlay U23 P Llandysul Paddlers/Vajda/020 103.92 0 103.92 +14.43

12 10 BAILEY James S P Stafford & Stone CC/013 106.11 0 106.11 +16.62

13 13 MOSS Sam S P Holme Pierrepont CC/015 104.45 2 106.45 +16.96

14 26 ATKINSON Jonathan S P Proteus CC/027 107.51 0 107.51 +18.02

15 24 DICKINSON Edward U23 P Stafford & Stone CC/025 102.82 6 108.82 +19.33

16 27 REILLY-MCQUEEN Finn U23 P Holme Pierrepont CC/028 102.62 10 112.62 +23.13

17 32 LEAVER Sam J18 P Edinburgh Schools KC/Projecx/032 111.83 4 115.83 +26.34

18 72 KEVANE Luke J18 P Lower Wharfe CC/JUN 101.52 50 151.52 +62.03

19 25 CURRY Matthew U23 P Holme Pierrepont CC/026 100.54 52 152.54 +63.05

20 42 MAYER Thomas J18 P Stafford & Stone CC/JUN 104.41 50 154.41 +64.92

21 3 CHAPPELL Etienne U23 P Seren D?r/Llandysul Paddlers/006 103.63 52 155.63 +66.14

22 100 BROWN Ben J18 P Holme Pierrepont CC/JUN 114.22 50 164.22 +74.73

58 BROWN Cody J16 P Lower Wharfe CC/Custom Shutter Design/JUN 50 DNF

Men's C1 (Race 1)

1 432 FLORENCE David S P Lloyds Register/002 94.68 2 96.68 0.00

2 439 WESTLEY Ryan S P Lower Wharfe CC/001 99.72 0 99.72 +3.04

3 414 KETTLE James U23 P Lee Valley PC/012 100.98 2 102.98 +6.30

4 407 MAINGAY Sam U23 P Stafford & Stone CC/The Lewis Partnership/009 103.47 0 103.47 +6.79

5 403 SMITH Will S P Winchester & District CC/004 103.65 0 103.65 +6.97

6 405 LINKSTED Peter U23 P Independent/007 104.18 0 104.18 +7.50

7 401 CONEY William S P Llandysul Paddlers/Seren D?r/006 104.77 4 108.77 +12.09

8 412 PEZZAIOLI Vittorio U23 P CR Cats/016 108.91 2 110.91 +14.23

9 418 ROYLE Luc J18 P Stafford & Stone CC/FMS/020 107.19 4 111.19 +14.51

10 408 ADAMS ROZENTALS Kurts U23 P Stafford & Stone CC/010 108.92 6 114.92 +18.24

11 413 PEARSON Zach U23 P Holme Pierrepont CC/Alexandra Workwear/017 113.57 2 115.57 +18.89

12 419 COX Jake U23 P Lee Valley PC/021 116.14 0 116.14 +19.46

13 434 MCDONALD Edward J16 P Holme Pierrepont CC/JUN 113.93 4 117.93 +21.25

14 420 DENVIR Michael U23 P Forth CC/022 119.21 0 119.21 +22.53
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15 423 SHEVILL Sonny J18 P Lee Valley PC/024 121.28 0 121.28 +24.60

16 421 FERNIE Robert U23 P Holme Pierrepont CC/023 116.84 6 122.84 +26.16

17 440 KEEN Gabriel J18 P Holme Pierrepont CC/JUN 120.28 4 124.28 +27.60

18 442 SMITH Philip J18 P Winchester & District CC/JUN 128.62 14 142.62 +45.94

19 409 BOOTE Alfie U23 P Stafford & Stone CC/Polyflon/011 107.80 52 159.80 +63.12

Women's C1 (Race 1)

1 803 FORROW Bethan U23 P Lee Valley PC/005 107.83 0 107.83 0.00

2 804 OGILVIE Sophie U23 P CR Cats/Allatus Unity/003 116.21 0 116.21 +8.38

3 815 GIBSON Eilidh S P Strathallan CC/004 116.35 2 118.35 +10.52

4 807 MILLER Ellis U23 P Lee Valley PC/007 117.42 4 121.42 +13.59

5 811 ELLIS Rachel J18 P Lee Valley PC/Neustar/012 130.57 0 130.57 +22.74

6 806 SPICER Phoebe U23 P Lee Valley PC/010 131.55 2 133.55 +25.72

7 802 MUSTAFA-MOORE Jada U23 P Independent/006 134.87 2 136.87 +29.04

8 812 GOURLAY Ailsa U23 P Strathallan CC/013 135.96 6 141.96 +34.13

9 816 FERNIE Louise J18 P Holme Pierrepont CC/016 144.02 4 148.02 +40.19

10 808 BLYTHE-SHIELDS Joanna J18 P Independent/011 144.28 6 150.28 +42.45

11 813 COOIL Daisy U23 P Tees Tigers/014 155.58 8 163.58 +55.75

Men's C1 (Race 2)

1 432 FLORENCE David S P Lloyds Register/002 95.84 2 97.84 0.00

2 405 LINKSTED Peter U23 P Independent/007 100.70 0 100.70 +2.86

3 401 CONEY William S P Llandysul Paddlers/Seren D?r/006 101.78 0 101.78 +3.94

4 408 ADAMS ROZENTALS Kurts U23 P Stafford & Stone CC/010 101.94 0 101.94 +4.10

5 407 MAINGAY Sam U23 P Stafford & Stone CC/The Lewis Partnership/009 102.72 4 106.72 +8.88

6 403 SMITH Will S P Winchester & District CC/004 107.76 0 107.76 +9.92

7 414 KETTLE James U23 P Lee Valley PC/012 104.39 4 108.39 +10.55

8 412 PEZZAIOLI Vittorio U23 P CR Cats/016 109.80 2 111.80 +13.96

9 418 ROYLE Luc J18 P Stafford & Stone CC/FMS/020 112.24 0 112.24 +14.40

10 421 FERNIE Robert U23 P Holme Pierrepont CC/023 108.56 4 112.56 +14.72

11 420 DENVIR Michael U23 P Forth CC/022 113.88 0 113.88 +16.04

12 419 COX Jake U23 P Lee Valley PC/021 124.90 0 124.90 +27.06

13 434 MCDONALD Edward J16 P Holme Pierrepont CC/JUN 120.89 6 126.89 +29.05

14 442 SMITH Philip J18 P Winchester & District CC/JUN 127.87 6 133.87 +36.03

15 440 KEEN Gabriel J18 P Holme Pierrepont CC/JUN 145.42 2 147.42 +49.58

16 439 WESTLEY Ryan S P Lower Wharfe CC/001 105.71 52 157.71 +59.87

17 413 PEARSON Zach U23 P Holme Pierrepont CC/Alexandra Workwear/017 112.64 50 162.64 +64.80

18 423 SHEVILL Sonny J18 P Lee Valley PC/024 114.61 50 164.61 +66.77

19 409 BOOTE Alfie U23 P Stafford & Stone CC/Polyflon/011 107.49 58 165.49 +67.65

Women's C1 (Race 2)

1 807 MILLER Ellis U23 P Lee Valley PC/007 114.09 0 114.09 0.00

2 803 FORROW Bethan U23 P Lee Valley PC/005 110.14 6 116.14 +2.05

3 806 SPICER Phoebe U23 P Lee Valley PC/010 116.31 2 118.31 +4.22

4 804 OGILVIE Sophie U23 P CR Cats/Allatus Unity/003 120.26 0 120.26 +6.17

5 815 GIBSON Eilidh S P Strathallan CC/004 123.85 4 127.85 +13.76

6 811 ELLIS Rachel J18 P Lee Valley PC/Neustar/012 138.49 0 138.49 +24.40

7 812 GOURLAY Ailsa U23 P Strathallan CC/013 134.94 4 138.94 +24.85

8 802 MUSTAFA-MOORE Jada U23 P Independent/006 133.88 6 139.88 +25.79

9 808 BLYTHE-SHIELDS Joanna J18 P Independent/011 145.12 4 149.12 +35.03

10 813 COOIL Daisy U23 P Tees Tigers/014 149.14 6 155.14 +41.05

11 816 FERNIE Louise J18 P Holme Pierrepont CC/016 133.21 106 239.21 +125.12
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Chief Judge

____________________
WOODGATE Colin

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

Touched 1 - - 4 - - - 2 - 1 1 3 - - - 2 3 - - 1 2 1 -

Missed - - - - - - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 1 - -
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